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Einzelsch.

1

Schellhorn Nina 98,1

Gesamt: 98,1

2

Binder Karl 96,8

Gesamt: 96,8

3

Linser Richard 95,8

Gesamt: 95,8

4

Gwiggner Uschi 93,7

Gesamt: 93,7

5

Brix Helmut 73,7

Gesamt: 73,7

Damen

1 RC Arbö Devine Wörgl 3

Baumberger Uschi 99,9

Kirchler Elisabeth 99,5

Scheichlbauer Astrid 96,9

Gesamt: 296,3

2 Bäurinnen 1

Ager Barbara 101,1

Werlberger Elisabeth 98,8

Egger Monika 96,2

Gesamt: 296,1

3 HOMO Faber 2

Klingler Martha 99,6

Brunner Gabi 99,0

Schoner Erika 97,3

Gesamt: 295,9

4 Bürgermeisterliste 3

Treichl Evelin 102,9

Wibmer Roswitha 100,1

Steiner Maria 89,1

Gesamt: 292,1

5 Freizeitclub Egger 2

Perthaler Margit 100,2

Berktold Doris 99,2

Zierl Lisi 91,4

Gesamt: 290,8

Damen

6 BOD Wirtschaftstreuhand

Haslinger Christine 101,0

Oberrauch Angelika 98,3

Lentsch Veronika 89,1

Gesamt: 288,4

7 Watterclub Unterland 3

Oberhofer Maria 100,2

Brandauer Carola 94,9

Wörgetter Christina 93,1

Gesamt: 288,2

8 Seniorenheim Wörgl 1

Aufschnaiter Elke 101,9

Gaudenzi Marianne 98,4

Abler Barbara 87,3

Gesamt: 287,6

9 Militär- u Veteranenverein 3

Fankhauser Anita 95,7

Hörl Gabi 95,7

Bodner Renate 95,3

Gesamt: 286,7

10 Sepp Innerkofler Standschützen 6

Mair Brigitte 101,8

Kuss Elisabeth 100,0

Rieser Astrid 84,4

Gesamt: 286,2

11 Brennverein Oberdorf 2

Schellhorn Nina 100,1

Unterer Sandra 94,6

Unterer Sieglinde 90,7

Gesamt: 285,4

12 Österr Rotes Kreuz 1

Hartl Doris 101,1

Buchmayr Renate 93,1

Lichtmannegger Verena 90,4

Gesamt: 284,6

13 SPÖ Wörgl 2

Egger Elisabeth 98,7

Egger Astrid 93,8

Riedel Elisabeth 91,6

Gesamt: 284,1
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14 Bäurinnen 2

Gasteiger Sylvia 100,2

Gwiggner Uschi 91,7

Werlberger Rosi 91,5

Gesamt: 283,4

15 Seniorenheim Wörgl Küche

Rieder Gabi 100,2

Marinkovic Vera 92,5

Rieser Astrid 87,4

Gesamt: 280,1

16 ESV Tennis 2

Sajovic Claudia 95,2

Settari Franziska 91,5

Schnabl Martina 86,9

Gesamt: 273,6

17 SPÖ Wörgl 3

Widauer Anita 95,1

Widauer Brigitte 90,2

Egger Andrea 88,3

Gesamt: 273,6

18 ESV Tennis 5

Strillinger Karin 97,0

Neurauter Sonja 93,8

Wurzer Inge 81,0

Gesamt: 271,8

19 Cafe Volland 1

Bischofer Andrea 97,8

Wimmer Andrea 92,3

Strasser Anni 78,9

Gesamt: 269,0

20 SPÖ Wörgl 1

Wechner Hedi 96,2

Pfeffer Hildegard 86,5

Untergantschnig Melanie 84,0

Gesamt: 266,7

21 Tennisclub Wörgl 1

Schneck Monika 92,4

Dr Gleirscher Monika 87,5

Zacher Christine 84,5

Gesamt: 264,4

Damen

22 SC Lattella Wörgl 8

Hohenauer Claudia 91,5

Högler Bianca 77,0

Hohenauer Anna 60,5

Gesamt: 229,0

Herren

1 Bürgermeisterliste 2

Leitner Michael 103,3

Wibmer Daniel 102,5

Mohn Manfred 102,1

Gesamt: 307,9

2 Scania Tirol

Reisenbichler Adi 104,7

Reisenbichler Markus 102,5

Lintner Walter 99,3

Gesamt: 306,5

3 Bürgermeisterliste 1

Aufschnaiter Hubert 103,9

BGM Abler Arno 101,7

Lettenbichler Erich 99,8

Gesamt: 305,4

4 Buchauer&Strasser 1

Lengauer Thomas 103,0

Schwaiger Mich 101,2

Pradler Hanspeter 100,7

Gesamt: 304,9

5 Jägerschaft Wörgl

Rupprechter Alois 101,0

Geisler Ferdl 100,7

Resinger Wolfgang 100,4

Gesamt: 302,1

6 Österr Rotes Kreuz 4

Thurner Gerhard 102,7

Torta Dieter 99,3

Danklmeier Gerhard 99,0

Gesamt: 301,0

7 ESV Tennis 1

Tschenet Markus 101,5

Settari Robert 99,9

Settari Andi 98,9

Gesamt: 300,3
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8 Freizeitclub Egger 1

Fleischer Josef 103,8

Gruber Manfred 100,6

Zierl Heinrich 95,7

Gesamt: 300,1

9 Sepp Innerkofler Standschützen 4

Kittl Helmut 100,7

Mauracher Hans 99,5

Federer Hannes 99,1

Gesamt: 299,3

10 HOMO Faber 1

Brunner Burkhard 101,1

Fellner Georg 98,5

Hassak Martin 98,2

Gesamt: 297,8

11 Buchauer&Strasser 2

Hausberger Mich 99,8

Leingruber Gerhard 99,2

Schwaiger Hausl 98,7

Gesamt: 297,7

12 Achleitner Fahrzeugbau 3

Ringler Michael 103,9

Parz Simon 98,1

Maier Patrick 95,6

Gesamt: 297,6

13 Turnerschaft Wörgl

Kilchenmann Jörg 100,5

Braito Melanie 99,9

Braito Kurt 96,9

Gesamt: 297,3

14 Militär- u Veteranenverein 2

Hörl Manfred 100,9

Fankhauser Manfred 99,3

Unterganschnigg Werner 97,0

Gesamt: 297,2

15 SC Lattella Wörgl 1

Feiersinger Albert 102,4

Rieder Toni 101,2

Jager Herbert 92,8

Gesamt: 296,4

Herren

16 Sepp Innerkofler Standschützen 1

Neuner Markus 100,9

Unterberger Viktor 98,4

Jaworek Stanis 97,1

Gesamt: 296,4

17 Berger Truckservice 2

Karrer Michael 102,6

Bacher Martin 96,9

Pal Sebastian 96,4

Gesamt: 295,9

18 Generali Versicherung 3

Kainz Hubert 100,2

Frank Christian 97,9

Erb Josef 97,1

Gesamt: 295,2

19 Generali Versicherung 2

Attenbrunner Gernot 99,6

Kröll Heidi 98,8

Pletzer Daniel 96,5

Gesamt: 294,9

20 Sepp Innerkofler Standschützen 2

Huber Armin 101,3

Mair Markus 98,8

Huber Peter 94,1

Gesamt: 294,2

21 Die Raumausstatter

Steiner Anita 102,7

Steiner Wilfried 96,7

Steiner Christina 94,7

Gesamt: 294,1

22 ESV Eisschützen 1

Sappl Kurt 100,9

Reiter Gerhard 97,5

Egger Ernst 95,4

Gesamt: 293,8

23 Bauernschaft Wörgl 1

Werlberger Hubert 100,4

Steinbacher Thomas 97,5

Strasser Hansi 95,9

Gesamt: 293,8
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24 Cafe Volland 2

Riedmann Marco 100,9

Ledermüller Markus 98,7

Strasser Lisa 93,9

Gesamt: 293,5

25 SPÖ Wörgl 7

Pfeifer Josef 101,3

Widauer Heinz 96,3

Pumpfer Christian 95,7

Gesamt: 293,3

26 ESV Kegeln 3

Gandler Josef 98,8

Walch Herbert 97,3

Dummer Ernst 97,2

Gesamt: 293,3

27 Kameradschaft vom Edelweiß

Moser Willi 99,9

Klingler Werner 96,7

Delle-Muratova Natalya 96,4

Gesamt: 293,0

28 Österr Rotes Kreuz 2

Springhetti Josef 100,7

Berger Stefan 97,9

Margreiter Florian 93,9

Gesamt: 292,5

29 RC Arbö Devine Wörgl 1

Kirchler Richard 100,0

Reiter Evi 97,7

Reiter Billy 94,8

Gesamt: 292,5

30 Berger Truckservice 1

Mohn Gitti 102,3

Kirchmair Hannes 97,2

Tasek Fred 92,8

Gesamt: 292,3

31 ESV Tennis 4

Huber Klaus 102,2

Gaun Christoph 98,7

Rüf Christoph 91,3

Gesamt: 292,2

Herren

32 ACT Fitness Team

Bauhofer Renate 98,5

Bauhofer Peter 98,0

Fercher Richard 95,1

Gesamt: 291,6

33 SPÖ Wörgl 6

Moser Thomas 98,4

Egger Peter 98,0

Egger Robert 94,9

Gesamt: 291,3

34 Generali Versicherung 1

Gwercher Manuel 103,4

Eder Wilhelm 94,8

Mairhofer Markus 92,3

Gesamt: 290,5

35 SPÖ Wörgl 4

Haberl Thomas 100,3

Drixl Erich 97,5

Pfeffer Michael 92,5

Gesamt: 290,3

36 Sepp Innerkofler Standschützen 7

Obernauer HansPeter 99,7

Rieser Markus 96,3

Sturm Walter 93,9

Gesamt: 289,9

37 SPÖ Wörgl 5

Hager Hans Peter 98,8

Tiso Alois 97,0

Wechner Helmut 94,1

Gesamt: 289,9

38 Österr Rotes Kreuz 5

Moser Vicki 98,3

Greiderer Claudia 97,1

Pupp Christian 93,0

Gesamt: 288,4

39 Cafe Volland 3

Rohrmoser Daniel 98,9

Mikolic Andrea 96,5

Mikolic Sergian 91,7

Gesamt: 287,1
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40 EC Badl 1

Steiner Bruno 98,0

Edenstrasser Sabine 97,0

Wiesinger Christine 92,1

Gesamt: 287,1

41 Berger Truckservice 4

Mohn Manfred 99,8

Rieder Patrik 96,1

Aldrian Klaus 90,8

Gesamt: 286,7

42 ESV Tennis 3

Feicher Markus 97,5

Horndacher Jürgen 95,9

Hollosi Mario 92,5

Gesamt: 285,9

43 Bauernschaft Wörgl 2

Werlberger Josef 97,1

Ager Georg 96,3

Bramböck Hannes 92,2

Gesamt: 285,6

44 EC Badl 3

Daxer Josef 100,3

Wiesinger Michael 96,7

Stix Robert 87,8

Gesamt: 284,8

45 Österr Rotes Kreuz 3

Tschugg Florian 100,3

Eder Bernd 96,5

Klemann Thomas 88,0

Gesamt: 284,8

46 Seniorenheim Wörgl 2

Stifter Franz 96,9

Auer Silvia 94,9

Reinsberger Erhard 92,8

Gesamt: 284,6

47 EC Badl 2

Riedhart Thomas 101,6

Behnke Klaus 93,6

Lang Manfred 87,9

Gesamt: 283,1

Herren

48 Autopark Wörgl 1

Gschwentner Sebastian 100,4

Niederbacher Christoph 92,0

Dummer Wolfgang 90,3

Gesamt: 282,7

49 ESV Kegeln 2

Payr Rudi 97,5

Turri Herbert 93,7

Lex Leo 90,6

Gesamt: 281,8

50 RC Arbö Devine Wörgl 2

Scheichlbauer Franz 97,7

Huter Walter 92,0

Track Karl 90,9

Gesamt: 280,6

51 Tennisstammtisch

Schneider Thomas 95,9

Gaudenzi Walter 94,2

Egger Heidi 90,5

Gesamt: 280,6

52 Sepp Innerkofler Standschützen 5

Planötscher Peter 97,7

Schipflinger Reinhard 91,7

Kuss Georg 90,7

Gesamt: 280,1

53 Achleitner Fahrzeugbau 2

Ritzer Josef 98,7

Edinger Hubert 90,9

Gaum Otto 90,2

Gesamt: 279,8

54 SC Lattella Wörgl 4

Stane Manfred 96,9

Billa Biggi 92,5

Billa Nicol 89,5

Gesamt: 278,9

55 ESV Tennis 6

Wurzer Gerhard 97,7

Müller Robert 93,5

Kapfinger Alfred 87,4

Gesamt: 278,6
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56 Buchauer&Strasser 3

Bauhofer Fred 99,7

Schleifer Mich 95,6

Unterladstätter Ernst 82,7

Gesamt: 278,0

57 Militär- u Veteranenverein 1

Haaser Josef 94,2

Astner Peter 93,9

Hofer Josef 88,9

Gesamt: 277,0

58 Autopark Wörgl 2

Lenhardt Johannes 101,8

Fröschl Matthias 91,0

Pehersdorfer Rainer 84,1

Gesamt: 276,9

59 Arbö Ortsclub Wörgl

Steinlechner Josef 96,4

Gruber Manfred 96,0

Eder Hubert 83,3

Gesamt: 275,7

60 SC Lattella Wörgl 2

Rieder Florian 98,0

Feiersinger Eva-Maria 90,3

Feiersinger Thomas 86,4

Gesamt: 274,7

61 Tennisclub Wörgl 2

Schneck Horst 100,7

Karl Gert 94,3

Winkler Anton 79,2

Gesamt: 274,2

62 Wörgler Grüne

Atzl Alexander 95,2

Seethaler Nikolaus 93,6

Seethaler Hermann 84,9

Gesamt: 273,7

63 Berger Truckservice 3

Widmann Ludwig 98,4

Moser Mario 93,0

Sollerer Mathias 81,0

Gesamt: 272,4

Herren

64 Achleitner Fahrzeugbau 1

Achrainer Ernst 97,3

Streiff Josef 95,2

Brix Helmut 73,7

Gesamt: 266,2

65 Autopark Wörgl 3

Friedl Stefan 92,9

Schroll Sebastian 87,4

Friedl Klaus 85,1

Gesamt: 265,4

66 ESV Kegeln 1

Plattner Christof 94,1

Huter Reinhold 93,9

Huter Johann 75,1

Gesamt: 263,1

67 Brennverein Oberdorf 1

Linser Richard 103,7

Kruckenhauser Albert 88,6

Sollerer Johann 70,3

Gesamt: 262,6

68 Watterclub Unterland 2

Brandauer Kurt 95,6

Zrim Gerhard 83,7

Erharter Toni 82,7

Gesamt: 262,0

69 SC Lattella Wörgl 6

Ellinger Daniela 91,8

Ellinger Adriana 88,7

Widhölzl Oliver 75,2

Gesamt: 255,7

70 Berger Truckservice 5

Moser Marlon 95,2

Steiner Frank 81,4

Gruber Stefan 78,4

Gesamt: 255,0

71 Tennisclub Wörgl 3

Pirchmoser Matthias 99,2

Wiechenthaler Christoph 80,2

Raublinger Christoph 75,3

Gesamt: 254,7
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72 SC Lattella Wörgl 5

Jager Lisa 92,5

Jager Markus 82,0

Jager Maria 80,1

Gesamt: 254,6

73 Watterclub Unterland 1

Gerhard Müller 95,1

Nemansky Ernst 79,1

Naschberger Fabian 78,9

Gesamt: 253,1

74 SC Lattella Wörgl 7

Weinhäupl HansPeter 87,8

Weinhäupl Sabina 87,0

Billa Julia 70,3

Gesamt: 245,1

75 Sepp Innerkofler Standschützen 3

Schachner Manfred 90,6

Schachner Renate 85,4

Schachner Simone 67,0

Gesamt: 243,0

76 SC Lattella Wörgl 3

Ruso Petra 79,6

Ruso Sarah 76,4

Ruso Oliver 76,2

Gesamt: 232,2

77 #Turnerschaft Wörgl 1

100,5

Gesamt: 100,5
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Rang Name Ergebnis beste 10
1. Reisenbichler Adi 104,7 10,7

2. Leitner Michael 103,3 10,6

3. Lengauer Thomas 103,0 10,7

4. Treichl Evelin 102,9 10,8

5. Karrer Michael 102,6 10,8

6. Wibmer Daniel 102,5 10,8

7. Reisenbichler Markus 102,5 10,7

8. Feiersinger Albert 102,4 10,6

9. Mohn Gitti 102,3 10,8

10. Aufschnaiter Elke 101,9 10,9

11. BGM Abler Arno 101,7 10,6

12. Riedhart Thomas 101,6 10,8

13. Schwaiger Mich 101,2 10,8

14. Rieder Toni 101,2 10,3

15. Hartl Doris 101,1 10,7

16. Brunner Burkhard 101,1 10,6

17. Ager Barbara 101,1 10,6

18. Haslinger Christine 101,0 10,7

19. Rupprechter Alois 101,0 10,6

20. Neuner Markus 100,9 10,8

21. Hörl Manfred 100,9 10,6

22. Springhetti Josef 100,7 10,8

23. Geisler Ferdl 100,7 10,7

24. Pradler Hanspeter 100,7 10,6

25. Gruber Manfred 100,6 10,7

26. Resinger Wolfgang 100,4 10,5

27. Tschugg Florian 100,3 10,7

28. Haberl Thomas 100,3 10,5

29. Daxer Josef 100,3 10,5

30. Oberhofer Maria 100,2 10,8

31. Gasteiger Sylvia 100,2 10,3

32. Moser Willi 99,9 10,8

33. Hausberger Mich 99,8 10,7

34. Mohn Manfred 99,8 10,6

35. Lettenbichler Erich 99,8 10,5

36. Klingler Martha 99,6 10,7

37. Mauracher Hans 99,5 10,8

38. Lintner Walter 99,3 10,8

39. Torta Dieter 99,3 10,7

40. Fankhauser Manfred 99,3 10,5

41. Leingruber Gerhard 99,2 10,5

42. Danklmeier Gerhard 99,0 10,6

43. Brunner Gabi 99,0 10,5

44. Werlberger Elisabeth 98,8 10,7

45. Schwaiger Hausl 98,7 10,5

Rang Name Ergebnis beste 10
46. Egger Elisabeth 98,7 10,4

47. Bauhofer Renate 98,5 10,6

48. Fellner Georg 98,5 10,5

49. Moser Thomas 98,4 10,6

50. Widmann Ludwig 98,4 10,5

51. Gaudenzi Marianne 98,4 10,5

52. Moser Vicki 98,3 10,5

53. Oberrauch Angelika 98,3 10,4

54. Hassak Martin 98,2 10,7

55. Schellhorn Nina 98,1 10,4

56. Steiner Bruno 98,0 10,6

57. Berger Stefan 97,9 10,6

58. Reiter Evi 97,7 10,2

59. Schoner Erika 97,3 10,6

60. Kirchmair Hannes 97,2 10,8

61. Jaworek Stanis 97,1 10,7

62. Edenstrasser Sabine 97,0 10,6

63. Unterganschnigg Werner 97,0 10,1

64. Bacher Martin 96,9 10,8

65. Stifter Franz 96,9 10,6

66. Binder Karl 96,8 10,5

67. Klingler Werner 96,7 10,5

68. Wiesinger Michael 96,7 10,3

69. Eder Bernd 96,5 10,6

70. Pal Sebastian 96,4 10,7

71. Delle-Muratova Natalya 96,4 10,2

72. Widauer Heinz 96,3 10,3

73. Egger Monika 96,2 10,6

74. Wechner Hedi 96,2 10,1

75. Rieder Patrik 96,1 10,4

76. Linser Richard 95,8 10,7

77. Fankhauser Anita 95,7 10,9

78. Hörl Gabi 95,7 10,5

79. Schleifer Mich 95,6 10,6

80. Bodner Renate 95,3 10,2

81. Moser Marlon 95,2 10,7

82. Fercher Richard 95,1 10,6

83. Widauer Anita 95,1 10,2

84. Auer Silvia 94,9 10,3

85. Steiner Christina 94,7 10,6

86. Haaser Josef 94,2 10,5

87. Wechner Helmut 94,1 10,5

88. Margreiter Florian 93,9 10,5

89. Astner Peter 93,9 10,5

90. Neurauter Sonja 93,8 10,2
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Rang Name Ergebnis beste 10
91. Gwiggner Uschi 93,7 10,3

92. Behnke Klaus 93,6 10,7

93. Buchmayr Renate 93,1 10,2

94. Pupp Christian 93,0 10,8

95. Moser Mario 93,0 10,2

96. Tasek Fred 92,8 10,4

97. Reinsberger Erhard 92,8 10,1

98. Wiesinger Christine 92,1 10,5

99. Mikolic Sergian 91,7 10,6

100. Werlberger Rosi 91,5 10,4

101. Rüf Christoph 91,3 10,3

102. Aldrian Klaus 90,8 10,9

103. Schachner Manfred 90,6 10,2

104. Lichtmannegger Verena 90,4 10,3

105. Widauer Brigitte 90,2 10,9

106. Lentsch Veronika 89,1 10,5

107. Steiner Maria 89,1 10,3

108. Hofer Josef 88,9 10,3

109. Klemann Thomas 88,0 10,4

110. Lang Manfred 87,9 9,6

111. Stix Robert 87,8 10,5

112. Abler Barbara 87,3 10,1

113. Schnabl Martina 86,9 10,5

114. Schachner Renate 85,4 10,4

115. Zrim Gerhard 83,7 9,3

116. Unterladstätter Ernst 82,7 10,8

117. Sollerer Mathias 81,0 10,1

118. Wurzer Inge 81,0 9,8

119. Gruber Stefan 78,4 10,2

120. Brix Helmut 73,7 10,5

121. Schachner Simone 67,0 9,6
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